O (]

9LLL N3<

i
SMART
ROBINIA

.|
o
N
M
N
@
N
(@)
o

\ \\M\“L%WVM \
\\ O 7L ;
. 2 ./& 1 >

‘ .. =7 17~ a

N-RNA

PLAYGROUNDS
designed for sustainable and creative play

12-03-2024 / Rev.: A




0102-023-001

5132
8489
E = Lﬁ
o Q — =
8 o { S —
et = ——— ——
g j T = -3 < o
2 / _ []] H
| =
11905
«p;)
&)
(%
$ 3 - .
700 = HHHHHH
0 ~
™
<
o
[ce]
1633
o
o
~
637
D
(&)
r
SR i
@ g 'u‘ :
2 59h 72,4 m? 1,9x8x3,9m ~N/A ~0,72m? 312x47x234 cm 100 kg Bro
N NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



0102-023-001

RS00315

RS00316

RS00449

RS00449

RS00398 s ‘ = Qﬁ;k///////

RS00449

< D12082

RS00314
RS00450 . D12089

RS00313
; RS00451 g
EE 5 RS00450
G .
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

2 D12082 @160-180mm, Assembled

1 D12089 @120-140mm, Assembled

2 RS00313 @160-180 x 3950 mm

1 RS00314 @160-180 x 3600 mm

2 RS00315 @160-180 x 3000 mm

1 RS00316 @160-180 x 3000 mm

1 RS00398 @160-180 x 3600 mm

3 RS00449 @160-180 x 3600 mm

5 RS00450 @160-180 x 3600 mm

2 RS00451 @160-180 x 3950 mm




0102-023-001

D11342

D11893

D11950

J///“‘:fj:31

50
Id /

D11343

‘] """ D11343  .ioa0
L.,
D11343 ~\ i
i D11728
| 50
D11986 | P198S i,
D11341 LLLLLLLL %
> Y 5 D12075 \\\?
D11345 T TTTTT R e
[
D11342

D11342

D11345

.

D41015

LLlLIIIIadsanLeiirIasoa

R S T I B o RS SRS S S L R R B S

I

D11341

1% T

o I
o o
o S

D11341

M20009
/J nEns
D11345 o et
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
3 D11341 1150x750mm, 620mm Gap
6 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
3 D11343 930x750mm, Closed
4 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11728 1096x964x28mm
1 D11730 995x707mm, 490mm Gap o s
1 |[D11731 964x1150x95 SR :
1 D11893 269x708
1 D11950 995x707mm, Closed
1 D11985 750x165mm
1 D11986 750x165mm
2 D12075 930x750mm, @690mm Gap
1 D41015 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
5 M20009 1150x1020mm




1I
o
N
M
N
@
N
(@)
o

T

D12088

D11520

o
> =
o »
N =
N
=) o

LE22008

LE20372

D41016  p12076

D11776

M20098

D12092

D12087

LE50010

N~
(2]
© N
T -— ~—
........... m D
e
L
-
N
........................ ~
ERCEEEEEE RN EEEED FER R o
o
Vo]
L
—
o
bs
a2
ElEl®
©
me.m
o| 3| =
: B |8/<|83
Q2 0
& 2 |%|gl@
2 WEEHEE
|~ E| @ o|R|E|E £ =3 1S
ol €| © BlT|©|lo| o =] o
2 ,.3ldl 23558 &l |8
B 8488 8333 2E2glels
L c| Q|9 £ <| g | |©
] ©| =% TIc|N|O|IN| =] % 3 < |~ | =
» < |D|&8| < clX|X|IQ| oo Mol X €
XI5 252X XB|I|Q|o( (XX 3|3
HEEEREEEEEREPEEEEE R EEE
2 - o=
o K OIQIFIQO|Z2|v v |d|o|a|®|d|ln|O|KN|K|~ |+
o
z ©olNn|lo|lo|la
Hlo|lo|—|o|lojlonololN~NOI-|INO|lc|x |9
N IR N N A D R R R AR A DN B R R = A E= = A S
OIM~NNO|O|O|O|O|0 |0 |0|lw| QNS |S|2Q|w
L~ |~~~ |N|Jd|N|IN|N|] |-~V N|N|B | B2
Ol v v v v v v v~ S w W ww YN
Alalalojajlalajojalajlala|alaja|lalal=s|lm
Vl
m1111112212114111111




1800

0102-023-001

%
\ —

1800

1785

5047

1250

2653

3888

950

2783

5067
5123

3258
3733

6258

6858




0102-023-001

#70

M20098




RS00316

LE16152

D11893

‘liiiii'--
<
<
“I" D11728
</ &
N ®
LE16152
LE16556 LE16100 LE15108 LE16186
LE16414
LE15108
L1104 o
LE16556
LE16556
—
\gfgg%ﬁfF;ﬁ LE16152
Parts List /]
QTY | PART NO DESCRIP. é LE16100
1 |D11728 | 1096x964x28mm
1 |D11730 995x707mm, 490mm Gap | L E16152
1 |D11731 | 964x1150x95
1 |D11893  |269x708 C
1 |D11950  |995x707mm, Closed LE16322
4 L1104 M12 sleeve nut N 'z gl
6 |LE15108 |@38x40mm ; o
2 |LE15116 |L:600mm d \
2 |LE15252 |M16x200 mm C
4 |LE16100 |M16 nut
8 |LE16152 |M16-@30 mm LE16556 S
2 |LE16153 |M10 - @29mm %
20 |LE16186 |6x100 Ch LE16556
9 |LE16192 |5x80mm LE16401 Pr=
2 |LE16250 |M10x60mm hex screw LE15108
2 |LE16322 |@8x80 Dh |
2 |LE16401 |M16x180 mm |
2 [LE16414 |M12 x 150mm I
2 |LE16530 |M10 nutcap i
12 |LE16556 |@42/38mm
1 |LE50012 |795x1125x90 -
1 |RS00316 |@160-180 x 3000 mm
2 |RS00449 |@160-180 x 3600 mm

0102-023-001

D11950

LE15252

LE16556

RS00449

RS00449

o D11731<\,/

D11730

| LE16192

LE15116
LE16153

4 7 NORNA 100g
(LE16604) |
Lubricating paste




LE16186

LE16192 ‘—H

Parts List

QTY

PART NO

DESCRIP.

LE16186

6x100 Ch

16

LE16192

5x80mm

0102-023-001




/f;rﬁiggk//

|I/
"4"||

[
i
{

S
[

NS
<

LE16556

LE16152 “__iiiitfiza\

D11342

D12082 — .|

|

D11343

D11940 IS

Parts List
QTY | PART NO DESCRIP.
2 |D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 |D11343 930x750mm, Closed
1 |D11940 Disk
1 |D12075 930x750mm, F690mm Gap
1 |D12082 @160-180mm, Assembled
1 |D12090 852x393x618mm
1 |D12092 810x373x550
8 |LE15108 @38x40mm
4 |LE15194 M16x210 mm
4 |LE15196 M16x230 mm
8 |LE16100 M16 nut
16 |LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
4 |LE16185 @5x60 mm Ch
4 |LE16186 6x100 Ch
16 |LE16192 5x80mm
16 |LE16556 B42/38mm
1 |M20009 1150x1020mm
2 |RS00449 |2160-180 x 3600 mm
1 |RS00450 |@160-180 x 3600 mm

RS00450

lep——— M20009

LE16192

LE15108 D12075

-y

LE16100 | ¢ 45150

LE16556

. RS00449

I LK

LE16152 LE15108

LE16152

LE16186

Ji ‘4
LE16100
LE16192
pe=ai i
\ =
LE16192
E




LE16599

LE13100

LE16028

ST
S

SN

%

N7
!!‘=‘
&
#

R

A

¥
B
::\“/

\’i
%

it

%

LE16556

LE16100
LE16152

D11341 \

LE16502

D11776

LE16153

0102-023-001

RS00450

LE16054

D41015

LE15196

LE16502

LE15108

LE16152

M20009 [

LE16082

LE16156

LE16556

L1 1] 7K

444__447Z71/
7777

77

LE15254
LE16152

D11345
#1
LE16556

LE16152

RN
LE16100

H LE16558

D11342

AN
-
<1

D12076

LE16054

LE16156

LE16153
LE20372
Parts List
QTY | PART NO DESCRIP.
1 |D11341 1150x750mm, 620mm Gap
1 |D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 |D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap D12082
1 |D11776 Taifun rope, assembled
1 |D12076 Mountain plate Fh: 1800 mm
1 | D12082 3160-180mm, Assembled
1 | D12089 @120-140mm, Assembled
1 |D41015 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 |D41016 90x90x180mm
16 |LE13100 Shackle
8 |LE15108 238x40mm
2 |LE15116 L: 600mm
8 |LE15196 M16x230 mm
2 |LE15254 M16x250mm
1 |LE16028 M10x70 Eyebolt LE16185
3 |LE16054 M10 cap nut
2 |LE16082 Buttonhead 10x50
1 |LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut LE16599
10 |LE16100 M16 nut
20 |LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
2 |LE16153 M10 - @29mm
4 |LE16156 M10-@20 =
1 |LE16167 M12 - @32 mm
4 |LE16185 @5x60 mm Ch
16 |LE16502 | Spacer 6mm #28A
19 |LE16556 | @42/38mm %
2 |LE16558 248/44,5mm
2 |LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml ‘
1 |LE20372 Slide tubes LE16167
1 |LE99715 @14mm, 1=200/130mm
1 LE99910 Millwaukee 38,1mm LE16098 :E‘
1 | M20009 1150x1020mm
3 |RS00450 |@160-180 x 3600 mm LE16556
1 |S22542 Taifun

D41016




0102-023-001 @
LE15192
R
RS00451 @WOO% T

P Le15108

LE16556 LE16100

-
LE16152 LE16556
<
LE16152 :
N
v
RS00313 LE16556
LE15196
D11342 D11345
M20009 i ., LE16185
:D11341 R
; LE22008
D12087 — .} v
Parts List
e et v = 52
x750mm, 620mm Gap
1 |D11342 | 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap LE16100 W8
2 |D11345 | 930x750mm, 490mm Gap LE16022
1 |D11520 |700x1633x877 F14 LE99715
1 |D12087 |1584x1020x173mm, Assembled LE16179
2 |D12088 1633x73x916 mm, Guardralis
16 |LE15108 |@38x40mm v d
4 |LE15192 |M16x190 mm -/ Y/ 1%
8 |LE15196 |M16x230 mm LE16556
4 |LE15252 |M16x200 mm
2 |LE16022 |M12x40 mm LE16168
2 |LE16056 |M12 cap nut W
16 |LE16100 |M16 nut LE15252 LE16056
28 |LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm
2 |LE16168 |M12 - @24 mm LE15108 LE16152
3 |LE16179 |@5x30mm Ch SN
36 |LE16185 |@5x60 mm Ch LE16322
8 |LE16186 |6x100 Ch
6 |LE16322 |@8x80 Dh
28 |LE16556 |@42/38mm -
1 |LE22008 |GH:1750-2000 W | I (L]
1 |LE99715 |@14mm, I=200/130mm ) T
1 |M20009 |1150x1020mm Y fildil
1 |M20098 |1550x1680mm
2 |RS00313 |@160-180 x 3950 mm ] D11520
2 |RS00451 |@160-180 x 3950 mm
1 V10417 HSS lang @7mm L:156mm .




0102-023-001

RS00449
LE16100 LE15108
LE16152
LE15194
LE16556
LE16556
LE16152
D12075 o
; LE16186
D11341 T RS00450
0
D11345
AA
D11771 g
N M20009
LE15196
D11342 D11719 :
#70— |
LE50010
RS00398 D12087/ |
Parts List RS00314
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
LE15108 L Tt e

1 |D11341 1150x750mm, 620mm Gap LE16152 LE16186 .
1 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap LE16152 s ::,.-.;'
1 |D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap S
1 D11719 Guardralis LE16556
1 |D117T1 @690x1633mm LE16100
1 D12075 930x750mm, @690mm Gap LE16152
1 D12087 1584x1020x173mm, Assembled LE16556
12 LE15108 @38x40mm —
4 LE15194 M16x210 mm
4 LE15196 M16x230 mm LE16401
2 LE15252 M16x200 mm LE16100
12 LE16100 M16 nut B
24 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
12 |LE16186  |6x100 Ch ehags AD
2 LE16401 M16x180 mm . .
28 LE16556 @42/38mm Il
1 |LE50010 | 750x1426 gJ — LE15252 FE16599
1 |LE99711 @11mm, 1=190/120 mm - : LE15108
1 |M20009 1150x1020mm = —— LE16152
1 |RS00314 | @160-180 x 3600 mm [ ] =
1 RS00398 @160-180 x 3600 mm ! —
1 RS00449 @160-180 x 3600 mm ﬂ ﬂ
1 RS00450 @160-180 x 3600 mm &




0102-023-001

D11343

LE15194

LE16556
LE15196

D11985

D11342

RS00315

LE16152

LE16100

LE16599 LE16556

D12092

LE16502 LE16048
D11986
LE13100 D12097
s | | AJ
i AH
Parts List 1L — L
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP. —
1 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap LE16192 B s et O R
2  |D11343 930x750mm, Closed LE15901 e
1 D11985 750x165mm LE15910
1 D11986 750x165mm
1 D12092 810x373x550 e
1 D12097 Ladder —
2 |LE13100 Shackle o
8 |LE15108 |@38x40mm °
4  |LE15194 M16x210 mm LE16186
4  |LE15196 M16x230 mm °
2 |LE15901 3x16, PH
1 |LE15910  |Name tag L
2 |LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm ’Q F .
8 |LE16100 M16 nut L
16 |LE16152 M16 - @30 mm L] .
4 |LE16186 6x100 Ch °
4 |LE16192 5x80mm
2 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
16 |LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 LE99708 @8mm, 1=170/100 mm
1 M20009 1150x1020mm
2 |RS00315 @160-180 x 3000 mm




